
Business Math 
 Objectives Activities Evaluation Standards 

Monday 
 

 The student will be able to 
solve math calculations using a 
business calculator. 

 The student will be able to 
estimate common monthly 
expenses. 

 The student will be able to 
calculate principal and interest 
payments using a loan 
amortization schedule. 

 Estimating 
monthly 
expenses 

 Creating a 
loan 
amortization 
schedule 

 Class 
participation 

 Completed 
expense 
worksheet 

 15.6.12.A 

 15.6.12.B 

 15.6.12.F 

 15.6.12.H 

 15.6.12.I 

 15.6.12.J 

 15.6.12.K 

 15.6.12.N 

Tuesday 
 

 The student will be able to 
solve math calculations using a 
business calculator. 

 The student will be able to 
estimate common monthly 
expenses. 

 The student will be able to 
calculate principal and interest 
payments using a loan 
amortization schedule. 

 Estimating 
monthly 
expenses 

 Creating a 
loan 
amortization 
schedule 

 Class 
participation 

 Completed 
expense 
worksheet 

 15.6.12.A 

 15.6.12.B 

 15.6.12.F 

 15.6.12.H 

 15.6.12.I 

 15.6.12.J 

 15.6.12.K 

 15.6.12.N 

Wednesday 
 

 The student will be able to 
solve math calculations using a 
business calculator. 

 The student will be able to 
estimate common monthly 
expenses. 

 The student will be able to 
calculate principal and interest 
payments using a loan 
amortization schedule. 
 

 Estimating 
monthly 
expenses 

 Creating a 
loan 
amortization 
schedule 

 Class 
participation 

 Completed 
expense 
worksheet 

 15.6.12.A 

 15.6.12.B 

 15.6.12.F 

 15.6.12.H 

 15.6.12.I 

 15.6.12.J 

 15.6.12.K 

 15.6.12.N 

Thursday 
 

 The student will be able to 
manage a personal checking 
account. 
 

 Introduction 
to Banking 
Simulation 

 Class 
participation 

 Completed 
simulation 
activities 

 15.1.12.M 

 15.1.12.P 

 15.6.12.I 
 

Friday 
 

 The student will be able to 
manage a personal checking 
account. 

 The student will be able to 
identify terms relative to 
banking and managing a 
personal checking account. 

 Banking 
Simulation 

 Class 
participation 

 Completed 
simulation 
activities 

 15.1.12.M 

 15.1.12.P 

 15.6.12.I 



 The student will be able to 
identify the following money 
substitutes: 

o Bank Check 
o Bank Draft 
o Traveler’s Check 
o Money Order 
o Cashier’s Check 
o Bank Card 
o Credit Card 
o Bank Debit Card 

Please Note:   
 
Activities and evaluations will be adjusted for enrichment and accommodations on an individual 
basis in compliance with a student’s IEP or GIEP. 
 
Lesson plans are subject to change without notice in order to accommodate flexibility in student 
learning patterns and comprehension. 

 
 


